
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STARTERS 
 
Olives (VE)  
Soup of the DAY (gfo/ve) 
Smoked Mackerel Scotch Egg (GFO) 
Beef & Parmesan Bon Bon (GFO) 
Tempura King Prawns (GFO) 
Shredded Teriyaki Beef 
Garlic & Herb Halloumi (GFO) 
 

 
 
£4.25 
£6.95 
£8.95 
£7.95 
£8.50 
£7.95 
£7.95 

STARTERS TO SHARE 
 
Olives & Ciabatta (GFO/VE) 
Olive oil & Balsamic Dip 
 
Baked Camembert (GFO/V) 
 
Pulled PORK Chilli Nachos (GF) 
Cheese, sour cream & jalapenos 

 
 
£8.95 
 

 
£14.95 
 
£14.95 

PUB CLASSICS 
 
- BATTERED HADDOCK (GFO) 
chips, garden or mushy peas 
 
- HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY 
shortcrust pastry with your 
choice of chips or mash, garden 
peas & jug of gravy 
(GFO AVAILABLE £2.50 SUPPLEMENT) 
 
- HOMEMADE RED WINE LASAGNE 
mixed leaf & garlic bread 
 
- MEDITERRANEAN VEG LASAGNE (V) 
mixed leaf & garlic bread 
 
 

 

 

 
£17.50 
 
 
£17.50 
 
 
 

 
£17.50 
 
 
£15.95 
 
 

 
 
- HANDMADE BUTCHERS FAGGOTS 
creamy mash, garden peas & gravy 
 
- HAND CARVED HAM, EGG & CHIPS 
served with garden peas (GFO) 
 
- HOMEMADE FISHCAKES (GFO) 
buttered tenderstem broccoli, 
green beans & chorizo 
 
- SPICY FAJITAS (V) 
choice of chicken or halloumi 
peppers, onions, tortilla wraps, 
salsa, sour cream & guacamole 

 

 

 
 
 
£16.50 
 
 
£15.95 
 
 
£17.95 
 

 
£15.95 

TRIO OF HOMEMADE SAUSAGES 
£17.95 

Choose From: Choose From: 
Traditional Pork 

Our Flavour of the Day 
Vegan Sausages 

Add Your Sauce: 
Rich Onion Gravy 
Peppercorn Sauce 
Apple Cider SAUCE 

ALL SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH 

 

 

THE SWAN TYTHERINGTON 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SOMETHING A BIT DIFFERENT  
 
- VENISON & GUINNESS HOT POT  
buttered greens 
 
- RISOTTO MILANESE (GFO) 
crispy pulled beef brisket 
 
- FISH PIE (GF) 
cod, haddock & salmon with tenderstem 
broccoli 
 
- BEEF WELLINGTON  
dauphinoise potatoes & buttered greens 
 
- TAGLIATELLE PROVENCALE (VE) 
crispy courgette 

 
 

£19.95 
 
 
£22.95 

 

£19.95 
 

 
£34.95 
 
 

£16.95 

 

THE SWAN TYTHERINGTON 

FROM THE GRILL 
 
- 10oz SIRLOIN STEAK 
- 10oz RUMP STEAK 
all served with a grilled mushroom, tomato, mixed leaf  
& your choice of chips, mash or new potatoes 
 
- 10oz GAMMON STEAK 
served with a grilled mushroom, tomato, mixed leaf, fried egg 
& your choice of chips, mash or new potatoes 
 
 
 

 
 

£28.95 
£26.95 

 

 

£17.95 

BURGERS 

- CRISPY FRIED PERI PERI CHICKEN 
mayo & skinny fries (GFO) 
 
- HALLOUMI BURGER (GFO) 
sweet chilli jam & skinny fries  
 
ADD CHEESE, BACON OR JALAPENOS 
 
- BEEF & PULLED PORK (GFO) 
8OZ beef burger, pulled pork, smoked 
applewood, streaky bacon,  
chilli jam & skinny fries 
 
MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN BURGER 
red onion chutney & skinny fries 

 

Add jalapenos or vegan cheese 
 
 
 

 

 

£17.50 
 
 
£14.95 
 

£1.50 
 
£18.95 
 
 

 

£14.95 

 
£1.50 

SIDES 
 

PEPPERCORN SAUCE  
STILTON SAUCE 

ONION RINGS 
SIDE SALAD 

BUTTERED GREENS 

 

 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£4.00 
£3.50 
£3.50 
 

 
 

GARLIC BREAD  
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 

CHUNKY CHIPS 
SKINNY FRIES 
CHEESY CHIPS 

 

 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£5.00 
 

FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE 

CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR. 

PLEASE SPEAK TO THE SUPERVISOR ON 

DUTY WITH ANY CONCERNS REGARDING 

ALLERGENS  

GF – GLUTEN FREE / V – VEGETARIAN 

VE – VEGAN  

GFO – GLUTEN FREE OPTION 


