

THE SWAN TYTHERINGTON

STARTERS

OLIVES (VE)	£4.25
SOUP OF THE DAY (GFO/VE)	£6.95
SMOKED MACKEREL SCOTCH EGG (GFO)	£8.95
BEEF & PARMESAN BON BON (GFO)	£7.95
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS (GFO)	£8.50
SHREDDED TERIYAKI BEEF	£7.95
GARLIC & HERB HALLOUMI (GFO)	£7.95

STARTERS TO SHARE

OLIVES & CIABATTA (GFO/VE)	£8.95
<i>OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC DIP</i>	
BAKED CAMEMBERT (GFO/V)	£14.95
PULLED PORK CHILLI NACHOS (GF)	£14.95
<i>CHEESE, SOUR CREAM & JALAPENOS</i>	

PUB CLASSICS

- BATTERED HADDOCK (GFO) £17.50
CHIPS, GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS

- HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY £17.50
SHORTCRUST PASTRY WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH, GARDEN PEAS & JUG OF GRAVY
(GFO AVAILABLE £2.50 SUPPLEMENT)

- HOMEMADE RED WINE LASAGNE £17.50
MIXED LEAF & GARLIC BREAD

- MEDITERRANEAN VEG LASAGNE (V) £15.95
MIXED LEAF & GARLIC BREAD

- HANDMADE BUTCHERS FAGGOTS £16.50
CREAMY MASH, GARDEN PEAS & GRAVY

- HAND CARVED HAM, EGG & CHIPS £15.95
SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS (GFO)

- HOMEMADE FISHCAKES (GFO) £17.95
BUTTERED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, GREEN BEANS & CHORIZO

- SPICY FAJITAS (V) £15.95
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI PEPPERS, ONIONS, TORTILLA WRAPS, SALSA, SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE

TRIO OF HOMEMADE SAUSAGES

£17.95

CHOOSE FROM:
TRADITIONAL PORK
OUR FLAVOUR OF THE DAY
VEGAN SAUSAGES

ADD YOUR SAUCE:
RICH ONION GRAVY
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
APPLE CIDER SAUCE

ALL SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH

THE SWAN TYTHERINGTON

SOMETHING A BIT DIFFERENT

- VENISON & GUINNESS HOT POT <i>BUTTERED GREENS</i>	£19.95
- RISOTTO MILANESE (GFO) <i>CRISPY PULLED BEEF BRISKET</i>	£22.95
- FISH PIE (GF) <i>COD, HADDOCK & SALMON WITH TENDER BROCCOLI</i>	£19.95
- BEEF WELLINGTON <i>DAUPHINOISE POTATOES & BUTTERED GI</i>	£34.95
- TAGLIATELLE PROVENCALE (VE) <i>CRISPY COURGETTE</i>	£16.95

BURGERS

- CRISPY FRIED PERI PERI CHICKEN <i>MAYO & SKINNY FRIES (GFO)</i>	£17.50
- HALLOUMI BURGER (GFO) <i>SWEET CHILLI JAM & SKINNY FRIES</i>	£14.95
<i>ADD CHEESE, BACON OR JALAPENOS</i>	£1.50
- BEEF & PULLED PORK (GFO) <i>8OZ BEEF BURGER, PULLED PORK, SMOKE APPLEWOOD, STREAKY BACON, CHILLI JAM & SKINNY FRIES</i>	£18.95
MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN BURGER <i>RED ONION CHUTNEY & SKINNY FRIES</i>	£14.95
<i>ADD JALAPENOS OR VEGAN CHEESE</i>	£1.50

FROM THE GRILL

- 10oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£28.95
- 10oz RUMP STEAK	£26.95
<i>ALL SERVED WITH A GRILLED MUSHROOM, TOMATO, MIXED LEAF & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, MASH OR NEW POTATOES</i>	
- 10oz GAMMON STEAK	£17.95
<i>SERVED WITH A GRILLED MUSHROOM, TOMATO, MIXED LEAF, FRIED EGG & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, MASH OR NEW POTATOES</i>	

SIDES

PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£3.00	GARLIC BREAD	£4.00
STILTON SAUCE	£3.00	CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	£4.50
ONION RINGS	£4.00	CHUNKY CHIPS	£4.00
SIDE SALAD	£3.50	SKINNY FRIES	£4.00
BUTTERED GREENS	£3.50	CHEESY CHIPS	£5.00

FOOD IS PREPARED IN AREAS WHERE
CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR.
PLEASE SPEAK TO THE SUPERVISOR ON
DUTY WITH ANY CONCERNS REGARDING
ALLERGENS
GF - GLUTEN FREE / V - VEGETARIAN
VE - VEGAN
GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION